Hagen Grand-Prix

Tag1

Platz

10.
11.
12.
13.
14,
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21,
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.

29.

StNr.

1042

4025

2064

11063

3075

1035

1070

3040

1037

4031

3013

1050

3025

4059

4021

2004

1018

12073

4033

3036

4028

3018

3072

3078

2031

3056

3069

2041

3021

Ergebnisse - Tageswertung

Name

Schulze, Carmen
Chercoles, Doris
Behr, Claudia
Klépping, Christina
Khalil, Jutta
Renner, Manuela

Honicke, Susanne

Heister-Schneider, Andrea

Ruppelt, Gudrun
Ohler, Mariciella
Knape, Claudia
Soppart, Lydia
Sievers, Ute
Dreier, Petra
Tandetzke, Anke
Bunte, Gaby
GroBkreuz, Sabine
Bredlow, Sabine
te Uhle, Anika
Feiler, Anissa
Gnadl, Hanni
Redemann, Sonja
Grothkopf, Christa

Herzog, Isabell

Matthiesen, Michaela

Schroder, Veronika
Schwarzer, Sylvie
Verstraaten, Marion

Schrader, Corry

=

Drucken
Gew Verl
29 1
26 2
28 4
23 3
23 3
20 3
22 5
19 0
20 2
19 3
27 5
21 3
19 1
22 5
18 6
19 2
20 4
16 1
22 5
21 6
17 4
20 4
13 1
19 4
19 6
18 3
17 6
13 0
17 7

Geg

12
10
14
11

12

10

14

10
17
20

10

11

14

11

13
10
10
11

14

18

Punkte

2811

2569

2550

2424

2374

2296

2202

2141

2104

2094

2059

2048

1964

1931

1814

1799

1787

1765

1705

1683

1645

1634

1634

1631

1621

1593

1572

1564

1543



Platz

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

StNr.

3005

4074

1024

2022

1020

3061

3047

2017

2043

2023

4035

2052

3015

3057

22070

4063

Name

Hagenau, Jennifer
Fuhrmann, Ruth
Konig, Sabine
Kreutzfeldt, Martina
Homburg, Ulrike
Eggers, Barbara
Muiller, Christine
Heuer, Kathrin
Wilke, Heike

Krug, Marion
Ziegler, Hannelore
Schiiler, Ellen
Meyer, Friederike
Schuhe, Lilli
Auspurg, Sabine

Bihn, Hannelore

Gew
13
14
19
22
15
13
15
17
15
11
17
13
14
11

10

Turnier-Manager by Euroskat.

Verl

Geg
10
15
11

11

11

12

11
12
11
16
10
16
12

10

Punkte

1491

1419

1417

1390

1382

1329

1313

1206

1177

1143

1124

1096

1095

1079

678

456



